
DAY DATE TEAM MATCH-UP & SITE

Ch. 17 

Window

Announced 

Kickoff

LIVE or 

TAPED

1 Fri 8/29/25 Marin Catholic at Inderkum 6:30 PM 7:00PM LIVE

2 Fri 9/12/25 Sacramento at Cosumnes Oaks 7:00 PM 7:15 PM LIVE

Wed 9/17/25 Historic Celebration: Greater Sacramento Urban Music Awards TAPED

3 Fri 9/19/25 De La Salle at Grant 6:30 PM 7:00PM LIVE

4 Fri 9/26/25 Natomas at El Camino 6:30 PM 7:00PM LIVE



5 Fri 10/3/25 West Park at Antelope 7:00 PM 7:15 PM LIVE

Sat 10/11/25 A Place Called Sacrmento Film Festival on 10/11/25 TAPED

6 Fri 10/17/25 Inderkum at Woodcreek 7:00 PM 7:15PM LIVE

7 Fri 10/24/25 Destiny Christian Academy at Antelope 7:00 PM 7:15PM LIVE

8 Fri 10/31/25 Elk Grove at Monterey Trail 7:00 PM 7:30PM LIVE

9 Fri 11/7/25 CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs - Opening Round - TBD 6:30 PM 7:00 PM LIVE

10 Fri 11/14/25 CIF Sac-Joaquin Sec. Playoffs - Quarterfinal Round - TBD 6:30 PM 7:00 PM LIVE

11 Fri 11/21/25 CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs - Semi Final Round - TBD 6:30 PM 7:00 PM LIVE
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